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River Valley Junior High Invitational

River Valley High School

Spring Green, WI  - 5/5/2016

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Karly Jaynes               8 Prairie du Chien         14.03  10  10
  2 Kori Jaynes                6 Prairie du Chien         14.26  10   8
  3 Olivia Lange               7 Lodi                     14.29   9   6
  4 Haley Timmerman            8 Lancaster                14.31  10   5
  5 Adriana Lee                8 Lodi                     14.41   9   4
  6 Jayla Maier                6 River Valley             14.51   4   3
  7 Clara Davis                8 Webb Middle School       14.56  10   2
  8 Juliet Humphreys           6 River Valley             14.76   1   1
  9 Lily Borucki               6 River Valley             14.85   2
 10 Alyssa Mork                7 River Valley             14.93   3
 11 Morgan Stevens             7 Lodi                     15.09   7
 12 Kiley Kelly                7 Lancaster                15.23  10  15.227
 13 Shantai Giroux             7 River Valley             15.23   5  15.230
 14 Caitlynn Hahn              7 Lancaster                15.26   8
 15 Alexis Mc Bain             6 Ithaca Junior High       15.43   6
 16 Jordan Perkins             7 River Valley             15.45   7
 17 Hailey Doyle               7 Lancaster                15.47   7  15.467
 18 Chelsey Beyer              8 Lancaster                15.47   3  15.470
 19 Brooklyn Connelly          8 Lancaster                15.48   8
 20 Rhyann Luckey              7 Lancaster                15.51   7
 21 Kyana Dowell               7 Riverdale                15.57   2
 22 Noelle Crook               8 Ithaca Junior High       15.61   9
 23 Ericka Heath               7 River Valley             15.63   8
 24 Kennedy Handel             8 Lancaster                15.66   8  15.654
 25 Madelyn Roh                7 Ithaca Junior High       15.66   9  15.655
 26 Ashlie Clark               7 Riverdale                15.84   8
 27 Riley Petrick              7 Lodi                     15.87   6
 28 Maggie Dremsa              7 Boscobel                 15.89   4
 29 Mona Hosler                7 River Valley             15.90   2
 30 Jasmin Clauer              7 Lancaster                15.94   6
 31 Cora Reuter                8 Lancaster                15.98   7
 32 Rachel Zajicek             7 Lodi                     16.05   4
 33 Faith Meyer                6 Prairie du Chien         16.07   8
 34 Katelynn Hilleshiem        8 Riverdale                16.08   9
 35 Ana Andreeva               8 River Valley             16.10   7
 36 Audrey Newkirk             7 Ithaca Junior High       16.16   7
 37 Madalyn Roche              8 Prairie du Chien         16.17   8
 38 Alexis Geisler             6 Prairie du Chien         16.19   9
 39 Rylee Wagner               7 Lancaster                16.33   6
 40 Lexi Hatfield              8 River Valley             16.43   2
 41 Carissa Bell               7 Boscobel                 16.48   1
 42 Brynn Fry                  7 Webb Middle School       16.52   4
 43 Calli Storms               6 Riverdale                16.53  10
 44 Hailey Ohlert              7 Prairie du Chien         16.56   8
 45 Madeline Hutnik            6 River Valley             16.61   4
 46 Erin Miller                8 Ithaca Junior High       16.65   6
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 47 Emma Bailie                7 Boscobel                 16.72   3
 48 Autumn Jakubowski          6 Riverdale                16.77   7
 49 Ava Grassel                7 Boscobel                 16.84   3
 50 Izzy Manning               7 Boscobel                 16.89   3
 51 Emma Creasey               7 Boscobel                 16.97   1
 52 Elaina Seputis             7 Prairie du Chien         17.06   6
 53 Destiny Defabbio           6 Riverdale                17.08   6
 54 Alison Williams            7 River Valley             17.12   2
 55 Kristine Bidanset          7 Boscobel                 17.14   5
 56 Erin Kelly                 7 Lancaster                17.21   1
 57 Rayne Sinclair             8 Lodi                     17.37   4
 58 Heather Wickham            7 Lodi                     17.51   5
 59 Allison Dreckman           7 Lancaster                17.60   5
 60 Leah Elliott               6 Riverdale                17.66   2
 61 Franky Risenburg             River Valley             17.68   3
 62 Emma Esser                 7 Lancaster                18.10   5
 63 Morgan Cooley              7 Lancaster                18.40   5
 64 Maggie Kafar               8 Boscobel                 18.85   1
 65 Aubrey Wiedenfeld          6 Ithaca Junior High       19.27   5
 66 Gabby Lenzendorf           6 Prairie du Chien         19.93   2
 67 Abbey Russell              7 Boscobel                 23.29   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Karly Jaynes               8 Prairie du Chien         28.72   8  10
  2 Brianna Carman             8 Webb Middle School       29.62   8   8
  3 Clara Davis                8 Webb Middle School       30.05   8   6
  4 Kori Jaynes                6 Prairie du Chien         30.10   8   5
  5 Brianna Gilbert            8 River Valley             30.53   7   4
  6 Cable Pechan               8 Riverdale                30.82   7   3
  7 Danielle Peyer             7 Webb Middle School       31.04   8   2
  8 Alyssa Mork                7 River Valley             31.25   4   1
  9 Brooklyn VanNatta          7 Lancaster                31.32   3
 10 Kristin Nachreiner,        8 Lodi                     31.43   7
 11 Juliet Humphreys           6 River Valley             31.68   2
 12 Kailey Thompson            8 Webb Middle School       31.85   8
 13 Chloe Hix                  8 Lodi                     31.93   8
 14 Morgan DeBuhr              8 Lancaster                32.01   5
 15 Alexis Kast                8 Ithaca Junior High       32.09   6
 16 Lily Borucki               6 River Valley             32.22   3
 17 Caroline Bosley            7 Prairie du Chien         32.43   7
 18 Kristin Muench             7 Lancaster                32.90   6
 19 Noelle Crook               8 Ithaca Junior High       32.95   6
 20 Marissa Cummings           8 Lodi                     33.10   5
 21 Olivia Lange               7 Lodi                     33.17   8
 22 Alayna Carl                8 Lancaster                33.20   5
 23 Kyana Dowell               7 Riverdale                33.33   5
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 24 Rhyann Luckey              7 Lancaster                33.46   5
 25 Mackenzie Denter           8 Webb Middle School       33.60   2
 26 Madalyn Roche              8 Prairie du Chien         33.84   4
 27 Jadyn Jenks                7 Prairie du Chien         34.07   6
 28 Elizabeth Husker           7 Riverdale                34.16   5
 29 Faith Meyer                6 Prairie du Chien         34.24   6  34.231
 30 Emma Schoen                6 Ithaca Junior High       34.24   5  34.236
 31 Haley Schenk               8 River Valley             34.35   6
 32 Makayla Fritz              7 Boscobel                 34.59   3
 33 Alexis Mc Bain             6 Ithaca Junior High       34.84   4
 34 Autumn Jakubowski          6 Riverdale                34.91   7
 35 Melissa Ranum              7 River Valley             35.32   4
 36 Haleigh Colson             6 Ithaca Junior High       35.66   4
 37 Malorie Miller             6 Ithaca Junior High       36.08   4
 38 Lily Hein                  8 River Valley             36.14   4
 39 Beth Bohringer             8 Boscobel                 36.18   2
 40 Analisa Avila              7 Lodi                     36.27   6
 41 Samantha Brown             8 Boscobel                 36.84   2
 42 Kristine Bidanset          7 Boscobel                 37.43   2
 43 Abbey Knoble               6 Riverdale                38.76   3
 44 Destiny Defabbio           6 Riverdale                39.13   1
 45 Kenlee Mathews             8 Riverdale                40.98   3
 46 Alyssa Anderson            7 Boscobel                 43.37   4

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ella Hager                 7 Prairie du Chien       1:11.11   2  10
  2 Ashley Rockweiler          8 Webb Middle School     1:11.61   2   8
  3 Jaden Kolinski             7 Lodi                   1:13.35   2   6
  4 Grace Harsch               7 Webb Middle School     1:13.58   2   5
  5 Clare Teynor               7 Prairie du Chien       1:15.83   2   4
  6 Emily Kane                 7 River Valley           1:16.26   2   3
  7 Taylor Landon              8 Lancaster              1:18.12   2   2
  8 Melissa Ranum              7 River Valley           1:20.76   1   1
  9 Katlyn Seeley              7 Boscobel               1:20.82   2
 10 Mackenzie Denter           8 Webb Middle School     1:23.13   1
 11 Remington King             8 Boscobel               1:25.52   1
 12 Britney Glasbrenner        7 Boscobel               1:28.78   1
 13 Kenlee Mathews             8 Riverdale              1:29.84   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Grace Glasbrenner          8 Boscobel               2:42.03   10
  2 Grace Maerz                8 Lodi                   2:43.28    8
  3 Danielle Peterson          8 River Valley           2:49.30    6
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  4 Caylee Fry                 8 Webb Middle School     2:49.74    5
  5 Paige Walzer               7 Lodi                   2:53.65    4
  6 Olivia Dremsa              8 Boscobel               2:54.96    3
  7 Calli Storms               6 Riverdale              2:55.96    2
  8 Makayla Fritz              7 Boscobel               2:56.45    1
  9 Erika Birkett              8 Lancaster              2:57.91
 10 Miranda Reich              6 River Valley           2:58.41
 11 Greta Hein                 7 Prairie du Chien       2:59.93
 12 Kylie Hale                 8 Lancaster              3:01.01
 13 Anabelle Moon              8 Webb Middle School     3:03.83
 14 Heather Wickham            7 Lodi                   3:04.01

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Theadora Collins           8 Lodi                   6:17.19   10
  2 Caylee Fry                 8 Webb Middle School     6:18.73    8
  3 Greta Hein                 7 Prairie du Chien       6:19.26    6
  4 Kristin Muench             7 Lancaster              6:25.40    5
  5 Kylie Hale                 8 Lancaster              6:37.32    4
  6 Jenna McBride              7 Webb Middle School     6:41.64    3
  7 Chelsey Beyer              8 Lancaster              6:42.53    2
  8 Sadie Johnston             8 Boscobel               6:42.84    1
  9 Anabelle Moon              8 Webb Middle School     6:47.32
 10 Ashley Campbell            7 Webb Middle School     6:59.03

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Taylor Ripp                7 Lodi                     18.39   4  10
  2 Kaelyn Kurtenbach-Winch    8 Webb Middle School       19.27   1   8
  3 Madison Couey              7 Riverdale                19.91   4   6
  4 Keya Welch                 8 Prairie du Chien         20.09   4   5
  5 Ashley Schmitt-Bright      8 Riverdale                20.42   3   4
  6 Amanda Miller              8 Lodi                     20.54   4   3
  7 Tyla Scherbert             8 Webb Middle School       20.66   1   2
  8 Lexi Mitchell              8 Lodi                     20.76   4   1
  9 Morgan McNeill             8 Lodi                     20.88   4
 10 Krista Mayberry            7 Lodi                     20.99   4
 11 Carly Phalen               7 Webb Middle School       21.00   1
 12 Nicole Rickleff            6 Prairie du Chien         21.02   3
 13 Haley Schenk               8 River Valley             21.08   3
 14 Erin Walker                8 Lancaster                21.09   3
 15 Lily Krahn                 6 Prairie du Chien         21.13   1
 16 Sophia Haas                7 River Valley             21.17   3
 17 Morgan DeBuhr              8 Lancaster                21.45   3
 18 Jenna McBride              7 Webb Middle School       21.69   1
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 19 Madi Bainbridge            7 Lancaster                22.23   2
 20 Emma Schoen                6 Ithaca Junior High       22.25   2
 21 Haylie Langdon             7 Prairie du Chien         22.62   3
 22 Cassi Simon                8 Prairie du Chien         22.84   3
 23 Mya Riniker                7 Prairie du Chien         23.03   1
 24 Maggie Dremsa              7 Boscobel                 23.06   2
 25 Vickrey Cummings           7 Webb Middle School       23.43   1
 26 Elizabeth Husker           7 Riverdale                24.53   2
 27 Carissa Bell               7 Boscobel                 24.57   2
 28 Katie Nactigal             7 Riverdale                24.73   2
 29 Abbey Knoble               6 Riverdale                25.80   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Webb Middle School                                    56.87   2  10
     1) Haley Asp 8                     2) Brianna Carman 8
     3) Clara Davis 8                   4) Rachel Schmitt 8
  2 Prairie du Chien                                      57.33   3   8
     1) Hope Martin 7                   2) Kori Jaynes 6
     3) Riley Hubanks 7                 4) Karly Jaynes 8
  3 Lodi Track and Field                                  57.62   3   6
     1) Chloe Hix 8                     2) Olivia Lange 7
     3) Morgan Stevens 7                4) Taylor Ripp 7
  4 River Valley Middle School                          1:00.68   3   5
     1) Kaydrin Brownlee 7              2) Emily Esser 7
     3) Sophia Haas 7                   4) Alicyn Stephens 7
  5 Ithaca Junior High                                  1:00.86   3   4
     1) JoAnn Pretsch 8                 2) Noelle Crook 8
     3) Madelyn Roh 7                   4) Audrey Newkirk 7
  6 Lancaster Middle School                             1:02.12   3   3
     1) Brooklyn VanNatta 7             2) Rhyann Luckey 7
     3) Madi Bainbridge 7               4) Kiley Kelly 7
  7 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x1:02.47   1
     1) Kiara Hanson 8                  2) Kirsten Southworth 8
     3) Sara Wilhelm 8                  4) Ally Wilks 8
  8 Webb Middle School  'C'                            x1:02.75   1
     1) Claire Adelman 7                2) Grace Harsch 7
     3) Abby Delkamp 8                  4) April Molitor 8
  9 Riverdale Middle School                             1:02.77   3   2
     1) Addy Bird 8                     2) Katelynn Hilleshiem 8
     3) Ashlie Clark 7                  4) Ashley Schmitt-Bright 8
 10 River Valley Middle School  'B'                    x1:03.34   3
     1) Brooke Cottone 6                2) Abi Cummings 6
     3) Miranda Reich 6                 4) Frankie Rosenberg 6
 11 Prairie du Chien  'C'                              x1:03.67   1
     1) Alexis Geisler 6                2) Elaina Seputis 7
     3) Nicole Steiber 8                4) Hailey Ohlert 7
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 12 Prairie du Chien  'B'                              x1:06.11   2
     1) Reagan McCormick 8              2) Mya Riniker 7
     3) Cassi Simon 8                   4) Keya Welch 8
 13 Boscobel Middle School                              1:06.53   3   1
     1) Makayla Fritz 7                 2) Bella Miranda 8
     3) Ava Trumm 7                     4) Katlyn Seeley 7
 14 River Valley Middle School  'C'                    x1:07.37   2
     1) Ava Liegel 7                    2) Alison Williams 7
     3) Lizzi Stingley 8                4) Sammi Stingley 8
 15 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                       x1:08.64   2
     1) Kaylynn Faulkner 6              2) Summer Noble 6
     3) Kristin Prochaska 6             4) Melaina Sturdevant 6
 16 Lodi Track and Field  'B'                          x1:09.04   2
     1) Riley Petrick 7                 2) Asime Ibraimi 7
     3) Krista Mayberry 7               4) Analisa Avila 7
 17 Ithaca Junior High  'B'                            x1:10.34   2
     1) Alexis Mc Bain 6                2) Aubrey Wiedenfeld 6
     3) Malorie Miller 6                4) Haleigh Colson 6
 18 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                        x1:10.98   2
     1) Maggie Kafar 8                  2) Remington King 8
     3) Kristine Bidanset 7             4) Naedene Puckett-Heisz 7

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lodi Track and Field                                2:01.60   2  10
     1) Chloe Hix 8                     2) Adriana Lee 8
     3) Amanda Miller 8                 4) Lauryn Milne 7
  2 River Valley Middle School                          2:02.47   3   8
     1) Alicyn Stephens 7               2) Rachel Erb 8
     3) Brianna Gilbert 8               4) Hope Ragels 8
  3 Riverdale Middle School                             2:05.45   3   6
     1) Madison Couey 7                 2) Makayla Mau 7
     3) Addy Bird 8                     4) Cable Pechan 8
  4 Webb Middle School                                  2:08.08   2   5
     1) Danielle Peyer 7                2) Carly Phalen 7
     3) Aryanah Bronk 8                 4) Kailey Thompson 8
  5 Prairie du Chien                                    2:10.21   3   4
     1) Abby Feye 7                     2) Caroline Bosley 7
     3) Jadyn Jenks 7                   4) Riley Hubanks 7
  6 River Valley Middle School  'B'                    x2:10.23   3
     1) Emily Esser 7                   2) Shantai Giroux 7
     3) Sophia Haas 7                   4) Kaydrin Brownlee 7
  7 Webb Middle School  'C'                            x2:10.73   2
     1) Bailey Fitzgerald 8             2) Abby Delkamp 8
     3) April Molitor 8                 4) Olivia Severson 8
  8 Lancaster Middle School                             2:11.72   3   3
     1) Hailey Doyle 7                  2) Haley Johll 7
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     3) Rylee Wagner 7                  4) Jasmin Clauer 7
  9 Lodi Track and Field  'B'                          x2:13.90   1
     1) Marissa Cummings 8              2) Chloee Errthum 8
     3) Tori Falk 8                     4) Lexi Mitchell 8
 10 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x2:13.91   1
     1) Megan Meyer 8                   2) Kiara Hanson 8
     3) Kirsten Southworth 8            4) Sara Wilhelm 8
 11 River Valley Middle School  'C'                    x2:14.74   2
     1) Anna Deibert 7                  2) Emily Kane 7
     3) Emmeline Lilla 7                4) Jayden Schaller 7
 12 River Valley Middle School  'D'                    x2:14.83   2
     1) Abi Cummings 6                  2) Jayla Maier 6
     3) Miranda Reich 6                 4) Frankie Rosenberg 6
 13 Ithaca Junior High                                  2:19.82   2   2
     1) Haleigh Colson 6                2) Malorie Miller 6
     3) Alexis Kast 8                   4) Erin Miller 8
 14 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                         2:24.12   2   1
     1) Ava Trumm 7                     2) Ava Grassel 7
     3) Britney Glasbrenner 7           4) Bella Miranda 8
 15 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                       x2:26.35   3
     1) Kaylynn Faulkner 6              2) Summer Noble 6
     3) Kristin Prochaska 6             4) Melaina Sturdevant 6
 16 Boscobel Middle School                             x2:28.22   3
     1) Samantha Brown 8                2) Chloe Rooney 7
     3) Shelby Bedward 7                4) Beth Bohringer 8
 17 Webb Middle School  'D'                            x2:51.62   1
     1) Kelcey Clark 7                  2) Mercadeze Kozlowski 7
     3) Skyler Menzia 7                 4) Natalie Rohweder 7
 -- Prairie du Chien  'B'                                    DQ   3
     1) Alexis Geisler 6                2) Lily Krahn 6
     3) Faith Meyer 6                   4) Nicole Rickleff 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Prairie du Chien                                    4:54.29   2  10
     1) Ella Hager 7                    2) Alyssa Straka 7
     3) Abby Feye 7                     4) Riley Hubanks 7
  2 Lancaster Middle School                             4:56.16   2   8
     1) Brooklyn Connelly 8             2) Chelsey Beyer 8
     3) Erika Birkett 8                 4) Morgan DeBuhr 8
  3 Webb Middle School                                  5:01.79   1   6
     1) Grace Harsch 7                  2) Caylee Fry 8
     3) Ciara Grundahl 8                4) Ashley Rockweiler 8
  4 Lodi Track and Field                                5:03.60   2   5
     1) Theadora Collins 8              2) Grace Maerz 8
     3) Morgan McNeill 8                4) Jaden Kolinski 7
  5 Lancaster Middle School  'B'                       x5:11.56   1
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     1) Kristin Muench 7                2) Cora Reuter 8
     3) Erin Walker 8                   4) Hailey Doyle 7
  6 Webb Middle School  'C'                            x5:16.61   2
     1) Aryanah Bronk 8                 2) Bailey Fitzgerald 8
     3) Tyla Scherbert 8                4) Olivia Severson 8
  7 Riverdale Middle School                             5:22.86   2   4
     1) Ashley Schmitt-Bright 8         2) Katie Nactigal 7
     3) Calli Storms 6                  4) Ashlie Clark 7
  8 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x5:28.63   2
     1) Ally Wilks 8                    2) Cassandra Miller 8
     3) Rachel Hutchens 7               4) Ashley Campbell 7
  9 Ithaca Junior High                                  5:32.85   1   3
     1) Emma Schoen 6                   2) Alissa Laage 7
     3) Madelyn Roh 7                   4) Erin Miller 8

Girls 800 Sprint Medley
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 River Valley Middle School                          2:05.95   2  10
     1) Rachel Erb 8                    2) Brianna Gilbert 8
     3) Danielle Peterson 8             4) Hope Ragels 8
  2 Prairie du Chien                                    2:11.53   2   8
     1) Hope Martin 7                   2) Caroline Bosley 7
     3) Jadyn Jenks 7                   4) Ella Hager 7
  3 Webb Middle School                                  2:11.78   1   6
     1) Aryanah Bronk 8                 2) Brianna Carman 8
     3) Haley Asp 8                     4) Ashley Rockweiler 8
  4 Lodi Track and Field                                2:13.31   2   5
     1) Kristin Nachreiner, 8           2) Paige Walzer 7
     3) Grace Maerz 8                   4) Theadora Collins 8
  5 Boscobel Middle School                              2:14.98   2   4
     1) Treena Knowles 8                2) Pearl Scallon 7
     3) Olivia Dremsa 8                 4) Grace Glasbrenner 8
  6 Lancaster Middle School                             2:15.63   2   3
     1) Alayna Carl 8                   2) Aubrey Streif 8
     3) Gracie Klein 8                  4) Kennedy Handel 8
  7 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x2:16.17   2
     1) Danielle Peyer 7                2) Carly Phalen 7
     3) Rachel Hutchens 7               4) Claire Adelman 7
  8 River Valley Middle School  'B'                    x2:16.79   2
     1) Jordan Perkins 7                2) Lexi Hatfield 8
     3) Olivia Iausly 7                 4) Anna Deibert 7
  9 Webb Middle School  'C'                            x2:22.06   1
     1) Kayla Minor 8                   2) Tyla Scherbert 8
     3) Kailey Thompson 8               4) Kirsten Southworth 8
 10 Webb Middle School  'D'                            x2:23.35   1
     1) Megan Meyer 8                   2) Selene Grieves 8
     3) Kiara Hanson 8                  4) Cassandra Miller 8
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Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jaden Kolinski             7 Lodi                   4-10.00   10
  2 Alicyn Stephens            7 River Valley           4-04.00    8
  3 Hope Martin                7 Prairie du Chien      J4-04.00    6
  4 Taylor Ripp                7 Lodi                  J4-04.00    5
  5 Vickrey Cummings           7 Webb Middle School     4-02.00    3
  5 Kaelyn Kurtenbach-Winch    8 Webb Middle School     4-02.00    3
  5 Alexis Kast                8 Ithaca Junior High     4-02.00    3
  8 Ava Grassel                7 Boscobel              J4-02.00    0.50
  8 Brooklyn VanNatta          7 Lancaster             J4-02.00    0.50
 10 Clare Teynor               7 Prairie du Chien      J4-02.00
 11 Haley Schenk               8 River Valley           4-00.00
 12 Makayla Mau                7 Riverdale             J4-00.00
 13 Lily Borucki               6 River Valley          J4-00.00
 14 Alayna Carl                8 Lancaster             J4-00.00
 15 Bella Miranda              8 Boscobel              J4-00.00
 16 Kylie Hale                 8 Lancaster              3-10.00
 16 Katelynn Hilleshiem        8 Riverdale              3-10.00
 18 Kayla Minor                8 Webb Middle School    J3-10.00
 19 Gracie Klein               8 Lancaster             J3-10.00
 -- Yusi Gao                   7 Prairie du Chien            NH
 -- Alicen Henke               8 Webb Middle School          NH
 -- Abbey Knoble               6 Riverdale                   NH
 -- Paige Walzer               7 Lodi                        NH
 -- Katlyn Seeley              7 Boscobel                    NH

Girls Pole Vault
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Danielle Peterson          8 River Valley           6-06.00
  2 Megan Katzung              7 Prairie du Chien      J6-06.00
  3 Erin Walker                8 Lancaster              5-06.00
  3 Lily Hein                  8 River Valley           5-06.00
 -- Ericka Heath               7 River Valley                NH
 -- Ava Liegel                 7 River Valley                NH
 -- Randa Bell                 7 Boscobel                    NH
 -- Hailey Ohlert              7 Prairie du Chien            NH
 -- Madi Bainbridge            7 Lancaster                   NH
 -- Rylee Wagner               7 Lancaster                   NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lauryn Milne               7 Lodi                  13-10.00   10
  2 Haley Timmerman            8 Lancaster             12-08.50    8
  3 Adriana Lee                8 Lodi                  12-08.25    6
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  4 Madalyn Roche              8 Prairie du Chien      12-05.75    5
  5 Kaylynn Faulkner           6 Riverdale             12-05.25    4
  6 Aubrey Streif              8 Lancaster             12-02.50    3
  7 Clare Teynor               7 Prairie du Chien      12-01.75    2
  8 Kiley Kelly                7 Lancaster             12-01.25    1
  9 Morgan Stevens             7 Lodi                  12-00.50
 10 Cassi Simon                8 Prairie du Chien      11-10.50
 11 Haley Asp                  8 Webb Middle School    11-07.00
 12 Ericka Heath               7 River Valley          11-06.00
 13 Emily Esser                7 River Valley          11-03.25
 14 Cassandra Miller           8 Webb Middle School    11-03.00
 15 Melaina Sturdevant         6 Riverdale            J11-03.00
 16 Alyssa Mork                7 River Valley          11-02.00
 17 Grace Glasbrenner          8 Boscobel              10-11.75
 18 Olivia Dremsa              8 Boscobel              10-10.50
 19 Mona Hosler                7 River Valley          10-10.00
 20 Maggie Dremsa              7 Boscobel              10-09.50
 21 Rhyann Luckey              7 Lancaster             10-09.25
 22 Britney Glasbrenner        7 Boscobel              10-09.00
 23 Summer Noble               6 Riverdale             10-08.50
 24 Lily Krahn                 6 Prairie du Chien     J10-08.50
 25 Izzy Manning               7 Boscobel              10-05.25
 26 Cora Reuter                8 Lancaster             10-04.75
 27 Remington King             8 Boscobel              10-03.00
 28 Reagan McCormick           8 Prairie du Chien     J10-03.00
 29 Tori Falk                  8 Lodi                  10-01.25
 30 Selene Grieves             8 Webb Middle School    10-00.00
 31 Lexi Hatfield              8 River Valley           9-11.25
 32 Juliet Humphreys           6 River Valley           9-09.25
 33 Rachel Zajicek             7 Lodi                   9-08.50
 34 Isabel Radtke              8 River Valley           9-07.50
 35 Megan Katzung              7 Prairie du Chien       9-07.25
 36 Mya Riniker                7 Prairie du Chien       9-06.75
 37 Abi Cummings               6 River Valley           9-06.50
 38 Megan Meyer                8 Webb Middle School     9-05.25
 39 Riley Petrick              7 Lodi                   9-03.50
 40 Brooke Cottone             6 River Valley           9-03.25
 41 Zea Miller                 8 Riverdale              9-02.25
 42 Madeline Hutnik            6 River Valley           9-02.00
 43 Elaina Seputis             7 Prairie du Chien       9-01.00
 44 Kaydrin Brownlee           7 River Valley          J9-01.00
 45 Emily Kane                 7 River Valley           8-11.00
 46 Emma Bailie                7 Boscobel               8-09.50
 47 Asime Ibraimi              7 Lodi                   8-08.50
 48 Elizabeth Husker           7 Riverdale              8-07.00
 49 Julia Wiessing             8 Lodi                   8-02.75
 50 Emmeline Lilla             7 River Valley           7-03.25
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River Valley Junior High Invitational

River Valley High School

Spring Green, WI  - 5/5/2016

Results

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lauryn Milne               7 Lodi                  29-08.50   10
  2 Haley Timmerman            8 Lancaster             28-09.75    8
  3 Amanda Miller              8 Lodi                  27-05.50    6
  4 Addy Bird                  8 Riverdale             27-04.75    5
  5 Madison Couey              7 Riverdale             27-00.00    4
  6 Cable Pechan               8 Riverdale             26-10.25    3
  7 Kaelyn Kurtenbach-Winch    8 Webb Middle School    26-06.00    2
  8 Brooklyn Connelly          8 Lancaster             26-03.25    1
  9 Kennedy Handel             8 Lancaster             26-01.25
 10 Aubrey Streif              8 Lancaster             24-10.50
 11 Megan Katzung              7 Prairie du Chien      24-04.50
 12 Abby Feye                  7 Prairie du Chien      23-00.25
 13 Olivia Iausly              7 River Valley          23-00.00
 14 Bailey Fitzgerald          8 Webb Middle School    22-11.00
 15 Rachel Erb                 8 River Valley          22-08.50
 16 April Molitor              8 Webb Middle School    22-00.00
 17 Reagan McCormick           8 Prairie du Chien      21-05.25
 18 Zea Miller                 8 Riverdale             21-04.25
 19 Ally Wilks                 8 Webb Middle School    20-07.00
 20 Kristin Prochaska          6 Riverdale             20-03.50
 21 Autumn Jakubowski          6 Riverdale             20-03.25
 22 Skyler Menzia              7 Webb Middle School    19-04.25

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jayden Schaller            7 River Valley          25-01.00   10
  2 Keya Welch                 8 Prairie du Chien      24-00.00    8
  3 Treena Knowles             8 Boscobel              23-01.00    6
  4 JoAnn Pretsch              8 Ithaca Junior High   J23-01.00    5
  5 Carissa Bell               7 Boscobel              22-05.00    4
  6 Pearl Scallon              7 Boscobel              22-01.00    3
  7 Morgan Loewenhagen         8 Lodi                 J22-01.00    2
  8 Elizabeth Woltz            8 Prairie du Chien      21-04.00    1
  9 Alicen Henke               8 Webb Middle School    20-11.00
 10 Nicole Rickleff            6 Prairie du Chien      20-04.00
 11 Erika Birkett              8 Lancaster             20-00.00
 12 Abbey Russell              7 Boscobel              19-07.00
 13 Morgan Cooley              7 Lancaster             19-06.00
 14 Leah Elliott               6 Riverdale             18-02.00
 15 Caitlynn Hahn              7 Lancaster            J18-02.00
 16 Ava Liegel                 7 River Valley          18-01.00
 17 Hannah Durst               7 Ithaca Junior High    17-11.00
 18 Nailea Reyes               8 Webb Middle School    17-10.00
 19 Allison Dreckman           7 Lancaster             17-09.00
 20 Nicole Liegel              7 River Valley          17-06.00
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River Valley Junior High Invitational

River Valley High School

Spring Green, WI  - 5/5/2016

Results

....Girls Shot Put

 21 Kassidy Wood               8 Webb Middle School    17-05.00
 22 Marissa Cummings           8 Lodi                  17-03.00
 23 Taylor Landon              8 Lancaster             17-02.00
 24 Kenlee Mathews             8 Riverdale             17-01.00
 25 Gabby Lenzendorf           6 Prairie du Chien      16-10.00
 26 Asime Ibraimi              7 Lodi                  16-09.00
 27 Yusi Gao                   7 Prairie du Chien      16-08.00
 28 Melissa Ranum              7 River Valley          16-04.00
 29 Erin Kelly                 7 Lancaster            J16-04.00
 30 Haylie Langdon             7 Prairie du Chien      16-03.00
 31 Alyssa Anderson            7 Boscobel              15-11.00
 32 Shelby Henke               8 Webb Middle School    15-06.00
 33 Sammi Stingley             8 River Valley          15-04.00
 34 Olivia Geffert             7 Webb Middle School    15-01.00
 35 Kate Damit                 8 Lodi                  15-00.00
 36 Brynn Fry                  7 Webb Middle School    14-03.00
 37 Angel Rakow                6 Riverdale            J14-03.00
 38 Abby Kroeger               8 Webb Middle School    13-11.00
 39 Emma Esser                 7 Lancaster             13-08.00
 40 Rayne Sinclair             8 Lodi                  13-06.00

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jayden Schaller            7 River Valley             69-11   10
  2 Morgan McNeill             8 Lodi                     69-06    8
  3 Alison Williams            7 River Valley             66-05    6
  4 Lizzi Stingley             8 River Valley             64-06    5
  5 Leah Elliott               6 Riverdale                59-10    4
  6 Claire Adelman             7 Webb Middle School       58-03    3
  7 Nicole Liegel              7 River Valley             57-07    2
  8 Treena Knowles             8 Boscobel                 56-10    1
  9 Morgan Cooley              7 Lancaster                54-05
 10 JoAnn Pretsch              8 Ithaca Junior High       53-05
 11 Haylie Langdon             7 Prairie du Chien         52-05
 12 Ava Trumm                  7 Boscobel                 51-06
 13 Alicen Henke               8 Webb Middle School       51-05
 14 Rachel Hutchens            7 Webb Middle School       51-02
 15 Elizabeth Woltz            8 Prairie du Chien         50-11
 16 Shelby Henke               8 Webb Middle School       50-00
 17 Kayla Minor                8 Webb Middle School       49-09
 18 Caitlynn Hahn              7 Lancaster                47-00
 19 Morgan Loewenhagen         8 Lodi                     46-11
 20 Lily Hein                  8 River Valley             45-10
 21 Yusi Gao                   7 Prairie du Chien         45-05
 22 Sammi Stingley             8 River Valley             45-03
 23 Abby Kroeger               8 Webb Middle School       44-01
 24 Jasmin Clauer              7 Lancaster                42-09
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....Girls Discus Throw

 25 Hannah Durst               7 Ithaca Junior High       41-01
 26 Daylia Barreau             7 Webb Middle School       38-09
 27 Jennifer Lamb              7 Webb Middle School       37-08
 28 Erin Kelly                 7 Lancaster                36-06
 29 Zea Miller                 8 Riverdale                36-01
 30 Gabby Lenzendorf           6 Prairie du Chien         35-09
 31 Natalie Rohweder           7 Webb Middle School       35-05
 32 Julia Wiessing             8 Lodi                     35-01
 33 Angel Rakow                6 Riverdale                34-11
 34 Kelcey Clark               7 Webb Middle School       34-03
 35 Kassidy Wood               8 Webb Middle School       34-00
 36 Allison Dreckman           7 Lancaster                32-06
 37 Krista Mayberry            7 Lodi                     32-05
 38 Emma Esser                 7 Lancaster                32-03
 39 Chloee Errthum             8 Lodi                     30-10
 40 Mercadeze Kozlowski        7 Webb Middle School       30-08
 41 Katie Nactigal             7 Riverdale                27-06
 42 Nailea Reyes               8 Webb Middle School       27-05
 43 Kate Damit                 8 Lodi                     24-09
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lodi Track and Field       135        2) Prairie du Chien          110
    3) Webb Middle School          95        4) River Valley Middle Schoo  83
    5) Lancaster Middle School     56.50     6) Riverdale Middle School    47
    7) Boscobel Middle School      35.50     8) Ithaca Junior High         17
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Webb Middle School         176        2) Lancaster Middle School   107
    3) Prairie du Chien           104        4) River Valley Middle Schoo  88
    5) Lodi Track and Field        42        6) Boscobel Middle School     34
    7) Ithaca Junior High          26        8) Riverdale Middle School     4


